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1 CTITLE SHEET ~
2 | EXISTING CONDMION & DEMOLITION PLAN
3 | PRELIMINARY EQUIVALENT SKETCH PLAN
4 | PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE, FOREST CONSERVATION, & SOILS PLAN
5 PRELIMINARY GRADING & SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN
6 |PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE, FOREST CONSERVATION & STORMWATER
MANAGEMENT DETAILS & NOTES
7 PRELIMINARY ROAD PROFILES
B | 'SIGHT DISTANCE ANALYSIS

5OIL5 LEGEND

NAME

1G1&ds?one Urban IAnd complex. 8 To 15 percen’r siopes .

JGlenwi!e siff loam, B fo 15 percent siopes

|
|
|

1 Manor joam,

8 to 15 ‘percent siopes

uf!- MaD

" Manor 1oam. 15 to 25 percent slopes

{ MQF “ Manor—ﬁannertewn sandy loams, 25 i 65 percent siopes rock\;

STOENWATEE MANAGEP“IENT SUMMAEY A
= _ESDV . A
AREA ID. | REQUIRED | PROVIDED REMARKS
| CUFT. | CUFT _ _ |
| DRY WELLS (M~5), MICRO~BIORETENTION |f|
Sfe 11205 14764 |{(M~6), AND POCKET SAND FILTER (F-5) [}
i  TOTAL 11,205 14,784 g

- GROSS AREA = 8.55 ACRES

- LOD = 4.65 ACRES
RCN = 493
TARGET Pe = L7

NOTE THAT THE PROPERTY S LOCATED IN THE HISTORIC ELLICOTT CHY AREA OF
'HOWARD COUNTY IN THE WATERSHED OF THE PATAPSCO RIVER LOWER NORTH BRANCH
DRAINAGE AREAS 1A & 1B FLOW, WHICH MAKE UP THE MAJORITY OF
" THE SITE FLOW TOWARD AN UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF THE HUDSON BRANCH WHICH
100 YEAR MANAGEMENT, WHILE DA 2, THE REMAINING
PORTION, FLOWS TOWARD CHURCH ROAD TO THE SUCKER BRANCH OF THE PATAPSCO
DRYWELLS HAVE BEEN OVERSIZED TO CAPTURE ADDITIONAL FLOW TO REDUCE

- {021309086),

- REQUIRES 10 YEAR AND

- RIVER,

THE AMOUNT OF 10 YEAR STORAGE REQUIRED WITHIN THE PROPOSED SAND FILTER.

IMPORTANT:
THIS, DRAWING

1 MWD 104.01-81

NOTES:

ADBITIONAL,

KEY:

i)

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL APPL!CAT!ON

SHALL BE USED N

COMBINATION WITH THE GENERAL
NOTES MD 104.00-01 - MD 104.00-18 AND
STANDARD DETAHLS MD 104.81-01 -

SHOULDER CLOSED SIGNS ARE
‘REQUIRED 1N PLACE OF SHOULDER
WORK SIGNS WHEN THE SHOULDER

IS CLOSED BY POSITIVE PROTECTION
{TEMPORARY CONGRETE BARRIER OR
SIMILAR DEVICE). REFER TO STANDARD
NO. MD 104.

06-18.

WHEN WORK INVOLVES A PAVEMENT
EDGE DROP-OFF, REFER TO STANDARD
NOS. MD 104, 06~—15 TO MD 104,06-19.

THERE SHALL BE A MINMAUM OF
SEVEN CHANNELIZING DEVICES
IN THE SHOULDER TAPER.

THE ENGINEER SHOULD CONSIDER

ADJACENT LANE

CLOSURES WHEN THE POSSIBILITY
OF UNPLANNED TRAVELWAY
ENCROACHMENTS EXISTS.

SHOUDLDER

1000’

A

SHOUDLDER

/

— (OPTIONAL FOR
15 MIN=12 HRS, -

500°

DRIOM. v0H
aN3d

{OPTIONAL FOR

15

OR. DAYTIME
APPLICATIONS)

CHANNELIZING DEVICES

SIGN SUPPORT
FACE OF SiGN

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

MIN—-12 HRS,

WORK SITE

EDGE LINE

OR DAYTIME
APPLICATIONS)

WORK WITHIN 15 FT.

OF EDGE LINE

2 MiN

OVER 3,3‘ HRS.
NIGHTTIME WSE " |

‘Wl ¥ HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTB WERE PREPA&EE) or APPROVED BY.
AND THAT 1 AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS O
THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 32386, E.XPI?_ATION DATE: 01/12/2018.

7 Siqnature JOF Professiondl Engineer

“ﬂ)lfﬂ!u” o
M ",
oL <R,

DEVELOPER

OWNERS

LAND- HOLOINGS LLC
C\O 8. JAMES GREEFIELD
6420 AUTUMN SKY WAY
COLUMBIA, MD 21044
443—324 4732

KARLOS LACEY CO-TRUSTEES -
' 3538 CHURCH ROAD
ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043—4406Z

CHARLES T LACEY. SR

|

TENT ATIVELY APFROVED

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING, HOWARD COUNTY

o -11717

|| "PLANNING O¥eECT

z e SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ZONED R-£D (PER DATE 1070672013 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN).
3. BOUNDARY SHOWN HEREON 15 BASED ON A FIELD RUN MONUMENTED BOUNDARY SURVEY DATED AUGUST, 2014. THE EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY I5 TAKEN FROM
FIELD RUN SURVEY WITH MAXIMUM TWO FOOT CONTOUR INTERVALS PREPARED BY FISHER, COLLING & CARTER, INC. DATED SEFTEMBER 2013 AND SUPPLEMENTED
BY HOWARD COUNTY GIS TOPOGRAPHY.
' 4. THE COORDINATES SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON THE HOWARD COUNTY. GEODETIC CONTROL WHICH I5 BASED UPON THE. HOWARD COUNTY GEODETIC CONTROL
. : X ) . T WHICH 15 BASED UPON THE MARYLAND STATﬁ PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM. HOWAED COUNTY NONUHENT NOS. 3500 AND. 3BDB WERE USED FOR THIS -PROJECT.
1 m 2 . T\ 5, PROPERTY IS LOCATED WITHIN THE METROPOLITAN OISTRICT. WATER AND SEWER [5 PUBLIC, CONTRACT NO. 14-4913-D. EXISTING WELL AND SEPTIC SYSTEMS TO
| @Y g ' Y BE ABANDONED IN ACCORDANCE WITH HEALTH DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS.
, . 6. EXISTING UTILITIES ARE BASED ON FIELD LOCATION OF MISS. UTILFTY MARKINGS AS A PART OF THE TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY.
. _ - ’ 7. SOILS ARE BASED ON THE NRCS WEBSOIL SURVEY AND ‘HOWARD COUNTY SOIL MAP 12,
. - I B THERE ARE EXISTING STRUCTURES ON—SMTE, ALL PROPOSED TO BE REMOVED, THE OUTBUILDINGS ARE HISTORIC BUT ARE IN VERY POOR CONDITION. THE MAIN
; Ll B ! 2e , Y HOUSE 15 NOT OF HISTORIC SIGNIFICANCE. ' THE HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION APPROVED. THE DEMOLITION OF THE STRUCTURES ON DECEMBER 3, 2015.
| N adE ' N 9. THERE ARE NO WETLANDS ON THIS SITE PER INVESTIGATION BY ECO-SCIENCE PROFESSIONALS, INC. DATED SEPTEMBER, 2014
» L L1 1N : _ 10. A WETLAND ‘DELINEATION & FOREST STAND DELINFATION.REPORT FOR THIS PROJECT DATED SEPTEMBER 2014 WAS PREPARED BY ECO-SCIENCE PROFESSIONALS.
- - _ 11. STEEP SLOPES, STREAM AND TS5 BUFFERS EXIST ON-SIE.
. _ . . _ ___ 12. NO 100 YEAR FLOODPLAIN, CEMETERIES, NOR GRAVESITES EXIST ON THE PROPERTY.
\ TN T - . { T C 4 . rY oy 13, NO CLEARING, GRADING, REMOVAL OF VEGETATIVE COVER OR TREES, PAVING AND NEW STRUCTURES SHALL BE PERMITTED WITHIN. THE LIMITS OF STREAM BUFFERS -
B THEAY - : . e | : B = B W0y ) . AND FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT AREAS. :
| : - B _ & - _ : n\ 14, THE TRAFFIC STUDY FOR THIS PROJECT WAS PREPARED BY MARS GROUP IN JUNE 2015, AND WAS APPROVED ON. DECEMBER 21, 2015.
- : : A 4 ' ' 15. NO NOISE STUDY 15 REQUIRED FOR THIS PROJECT.
16, SITE HAS FRONTAGE ON CHURCH ROAD, A COUNTY, LOCAL, SCENIC. ROAD.
T A \J N T : = ~NY : 17. EXCAVATIONS TO VERIFY DEPTH TO ROCK AND WATER WERE CONDUCTED ON JUNE '8, 2015,
TAX MAP }\ I 's) 25 GRID l\} O PARCEL N O 1 3 16, DESIGN MANUAL WAVER TO ALLOW 9 LOTS (8 BULDABLE AND © OPEN SPACE) ON A USE~IN-COMMON DRIVEWAY WAS APPROVED ON OCTOBER 5, 2015 AND 15
- A E S . . - : . S - - . - SUBJECT TO THE FO!.LOWTNG CONDITIONS:
_ o _ 1) THE MINIMUM WIDTH OF THE USE—IN—COMMON DRIVEWAY SHOULD. INCREASE TO 20 FEET DUE TO IT5 CURVATURE.
R NTTY TOX ANTY O 1 T T T '_ YA T TN TAA% - X 7 2) PROVIDE FLUSH CURB. AND GUTTER ALONG THE USE-IN-COMMON DRIVEWAY.
SEC [\]D ELECTIO Iq DISTRICT HO W ARD CO l ] l\]T ! MAR ! LA[\]D 19. STORM WATER MANAGEMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE MD.E. STORM WATER DESIGN MANUAL, VOLUMES I & I, REVISED :2003. NON-STRUCTURAL PRACTICES
P At 3 : : - ' ’ - ! OP (MICRO BIO-RETENTION FACILITIES (M-6) AND DRYWELLS (M=5)) IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 5 ARE BEING UTILIZED. 100 YEAR MANAGEMENT IS BEING
' ' -. PROVIDED N THE PROPOSED POCKET SAND FILTER.
20. LANDSCAPING WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE FINAL PLAN STAGE OF THIS PROJECT, LANDSCAPING SHOWN 15 CONGEPTUAL.
21, FOREST CONSERVATION OBLIGATIONS WILL BE MET BY- ON-SITE RETENTION OF EXISTING FOREST AT THE FINAL PLAN STAGE OF THIS. PROJECT.
22 WANER PETITION, WP-16-022, REQUESTING A WAIVER FROM HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS SPECIFICALLY SECTION
16.1205(A}(7) FOREST RETENTION PRIORHIES — RETENTION. OF 'SPECIMEN TREES, SECTION 16.116(B)(1) STATING THAT GRADING, REMOVAL OF VEGETATVE COVER
AND TREES, NEW STRUCTURES, AND PAVING SHALL NOT BE PERMITTED ON LAND WITH EXISTING STEEP SLOPES TO REMOVE STEEP SLOPES IN AREAS GREATER
THAN 20,000 SQ.FT. IS SIZE, SECTION 16.134(A)1)(1) SIDEWALKS ARE REQUIRED ON ONLY ONE SIDE OF CUL~DE~SACS AND LOCAL STREETS OF SINGLE-FAMILY
DETACHED SUBDNVISIONS, AND SECTION 16.125(B)(1){I)&(2) REQUIRING MINIMIZATION OF TREE AND VEGETATION REMOVAL ALONG A SCENIC ROAD AND REQUIRING
RETENTION OF FOREST OR WOODED AREAS OF 35——FO0T IN. WIDTH., HAS BEEN SUBMIATED.
23. TRASH AND RECYCLABLES COLLECTION WILL BE AT ROAD A WITHIN 5 OF THE COUNTY ROADWAY.
24. A PRIVATE RANGE OF ADDRESS S5IGN ASSEMBLY SHALL BE FABRICATED AND INSTALLED BY HOWARD COUNTY BUREAU OF HIGHWAYS AT 'ﬂ'lf. DEVELOPERS/ OWNERS -
EXPENSE. CONTACT HOWARD COUNTY TRAFFIC DIVISION AT 410-313-5752 FOR DETAILS AND COST ESTIMATE.
25. SUBOMSION IS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE MLH.U. {MODERATE INCOME HOUSING UNIT). IT 5 ANTICIPATED AT THIS TIME THAT A FEE-IN-LIEU WILL BE PAID. MIHU
AGREEMENT WILL BE SUBMITTED AT FINAL PLAN STAGE OUTLINING HOW THE MIHU REQUIREMENT WILL BE MET..
A, MILHU. REQUIRED = 1.2 M.IHW.
(12 LOTS X 10% MIH.U./LOT) :
. ONE UNIT I5 EXEMPT FROM MIHU REQUIREMENTS,
26. THIS PLAN RECEVED ADVISORY COMMENTS FROM THE HISTOEIC PEESEQVA'I]ON COMMISSIGN HPC) ON APRIL 4, 2013 AND: NOV&MBER 6 2014.
27. STREET LIGHTS WILL BE REQUIRED IN THIS DEVELOPMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DESIGN MANUAL STREET LIGHT PLACEMENT AND THE TYPE OF FIXTURE AND I
POLE SELECTED SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ?HE LAT«E&T HOWARD COUNTY BESIGN MANUDAL, VOLUME Ili {1993) AND A5 MODIFIED. BY GUIDELZNES FOR STREET .}
LIGHTS IN RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS (JUNE 1993)” THE JUNE 1993 POLICY INCLUDES GUIDFLINES FOR LATERAL AND LONGITUDINAL PLACEMENT. A MINIMUM
SPACING OF 20° SHALL BE MAINTAINED BETWEEN ANY STREET LIGHT AND ANY TREE.
26 A 100-watf HPS VAPOR EQUVALENT LED "MAPLE LAWN ACORN' FIXTURE MOUNTED ON A 12-FOOT BLACK FIBERGLASS POLE (WITH A SHROUD) IS PROPOSED AT
THE TERMINUS OF ROAD “A".
29. PREVIOUS DPZ FILE NOS: ECP—15-044, WP—16-0D22.
~ 30, PLAN 15 SUBJECT TO PLANNING BOARD APPROVAL ON NOVEMBER 17, 2016 AND SIGNED DECISION & ORDER ON MARCH 2, 2017, N ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION
- 107.0 OF THE ZONING REGULATIONS.
: 31. THIS SUBDMISION 15 SUBJECT TO THE PROTECTION OF SCENIC ROADS, PER SECTION 16.125 OF THE SUBDMISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS.
AT 32, AN EXISTING (EASEMENT) "RIGHT OF WAY OVER THE AVENUE 33 FEET IN WIDTH, 16.5 FEET OF WHICH IS LOCATED ON THIS PROPERTY, WAS LAID OUT FOR THE
22 USE OF LOTS 5, 6 AND & SAID RIGHT OF WAY TO. BE FOR THE PURPOSE OF INGRESS, EGRESS AND REGRESS TO BE USED IN' COMMON WITH OTHERS HAVING
AT A LIKE RIGHT UNDER THE EXISTING PROPERTY DEED” THIS EASEMENT IS FOR THE BENEFIT OF LYNWOOD FARM, LOT 5 WHICH I5 THE SECOND PARCEL IN DEED
1) FOR THI5 SUBDIVISION, LOT 6 WHICH 15 MADE UP OF CURRENT PARCELS 206 & 125, AND LOT B WHICH 15 PARCEL 161. FASEMENT IS REFERENCE IN CURRENT
DEED FOR THE PROPERTY UNDER LIBER 8317, FOLIO 657.
33, PROPOSED STREET LIGHT TO BE LED-150 COLONIAL POST-TOF FIXTURE MOUNTAIN: ON A 14 BLACK FIBERGLASS POLE
4. TRAFFIC CONTEOL DEVICES:
@ THE R1-1 ("STOP") SIGN AND THE STREET NAME SIGN (SNS) ASSEMBLY FOR THIS DEVELOPMENT MUST BE INSTALLED BEFORE THE BASE PAVING 15
PLETED.
{b) THE TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE LOCATIONS SHOWN ON THE PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MUST BE FIELD APPROVED BY HOWARD COUNTY: TRAFFIC DMISION
(410-313-2430) PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF ANY OF THE TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES.
(c) AL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND THEIR LOCATIONS SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST EDITION' OF THE *MARYLAND MANUAL ON UNIFORM
TRAFFIC -CONTROL DEVICES”™ (MDMUTCD).
-~ U LO 12’ H {(d) ALL SIGN POSTS USED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS INSTALLED IN THE COUNTY RIGHT-OF-WAY SHALL BE MOUNTED ON A 2° GALVANIZED STEEL,
. M M M T 5 E C AE’T PERFORATED. {"QUICK. PUNCH"), SQUARE TUBE POST {14 GAUGE) INSERTED: INTO A 2-1/2 GALVANIZED STEEL, PERFORATED, SQUARE TUBE SLERVE (12 GAUGE) —
— - e 3 LONG, THE ANCHOR SHALL NOT EXTEND MORE THAN TWO "QUICK PUNCH" HOLES ABOVE GROUND LEVEL.. A GALVANIZED STEEL POLE CAP SHALL BE
_No. AREA __A.EEA L"_T _55_?5 1 35. OPEN SPACE REQUIRED: 855 ACRES X 0.50% = 4.2B ACRES
1 9,566 5Q.FTk 951 5@FT+ | 8,635 sarre || OPEN SPACE PROVIDED: 4.69 ACRES. o
e sarre {130 sarre 112 sare | s SOTOGN O S D 1300 0 SO, R 07 - 330 5o
3 | 11,716 50.FT.« | 1.724 50.FT.z| 9.992 5a.FT.= | 37. ON DECEMBER 3, 2015, THE HISTORIC Peesegvgmn COMMISSION APPROVED THE DEMOLITION -OF THE. HOUSE. IN CASE HPC=15-78.. ON FEBRUARY 4, 2016,
£ 10.820 50,_7. *' 1.220 5@{_.’.* 9 600 5@ FT-* HE THE HISTORIC PEESERVM'!ON COMMISSION: APPROVED THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE RETAINING WALLS - AFTER THEY WERE REDUCED FROM 4 WALLS TO 2 WALLS AND
P | JOBEG QT | Leld JR TR 2000 DB g RETAINING WALL 2 WAS REDUCED TO A MAXIMUM OF 3 FEET HIGH. ON FEBRUARY 4, 2016, APPLICATION FOR REMOVAL OF TREES WAS CONTINUED TO THE
5 | 12,750 SQ.FT.< | 879 5Q.FT.= | 10,671 50.FT+ ||| MARCH 3, 2016 MEETING FOR MORE INFORMATION TO BE PROVIDED, :
— s o ider r iross ool 36. IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.128 OF THE SUBDMISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGUIATIONS, PRE-SUBMISSION COMMUNITY MEETINGS WERE HELD ON APRIL  |f
_ 19,932 2Q.F1.2 | 7,799 Jurlr 19007 9212 3, 2013, JUNE 11, 2014, AND JULY 13, 2015 FDR THE DEVELOPER TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THE COMMUNITY REGARDING THE PROPOSED INITIAL PLAN :
7 | 10,920 SQ.FT. | 51Z 5G.FT+ | 9,808 50.FT.+ | SUBMITTAL AND TO ALLOW. COMMUNITY RESIDENTS TO ASK QUESTIONS AND TO MAKE COMMENTS.
o T 9981 sarr: | 159 sarrs | 9822 sarre | 39. THE HOWARD COUNTY PLANNING BOARD SIGNED THE DECISION & ORDER GRANTING APPROVAL OF THIS 5P PLAN ON MARCH 2, 2017. BASED UPON THAT
2,961 5Q.FTx | 199 SGFl> | 9822 SA.f7+ | APPROVAL, DPZ HEREBY GRANTS TENTATIVE ALLOCATIONS FOR 12 HOUSING UNITS FOR THIS SUBDIVISION YEAR 2019.
| 10 | 10817 5Q.FT.« | 670 SQ.FT.+ | 15,147 5@.FT:+ ||| 40. THIS PROPERTY 15 LOCATED WITHIN THE ELLICOTT CHY HISTORIC DISTRICT.
11 10:968 S0.FT.t | 1,173-8G:FT.2 | 6,795 60.FT.+ 1 41, MiLL CREFK WAY 15 A PROPODSED PUBLIC ROAD.
12 | 12,150 5Q.FT.« | 904 SQ.FT.= | 11,246 50.fT.+ 1J{ - _
: ] LFT.+ 317 S0 ] - - ) . . ) ) )
[L15 | 11,352 SQ.FT.« | 2015 SQFT.+| 9.517 SGF7.« I TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL APPLICATION
HO. 0. M. ADC AP 21, qzxow
IMPOR]’ANT
THIS DRAWMNG SHALL BE USED iN
VICIN]‘P / M AP COMBINATION 'WITH THE BENERAL
NOTES MD 104.00—01 - MD 104.00-18 AND
e tmm i STANDARD DETAILS MD 104.01-01 —
T SCALE: I = 1000° M3 1oRmEs
NOTE:
FLAGGER SHALL NEVER BE
STAT!GNEB WMORE THAN 1000
SITE ANALYSIS DATA CHART BT TE e
- BEN K ( ] FLAGGER SIGN.
A TOTAL AREA OF THIS 5U§w55;oﬂ = 855 AC.x. B.M#1 — HOWARD COUNTY CONTROL STATION #25A1 - HORIZONTAL - NAD '83) z’;;%gﬁffsigﬁggg fngs'DER
B. LIMIT OF DISTURBED AREA = 4.65 Ac.t (54%) 'l;_' 15%%2%?;?‘5%9 CLOSURES WHEN THE POSSIBILITY
C. PRESENT ZONING DESIGNATION = R—ED .366,647. : OF UNPLANNED TRAVELWAY -
(PER 20/06/2(?13 CO?'{NPREHENSNE ZONING PLAN} ELEVATION = 396.343 ~ VERTICAL — (NAVD '£8) KDy | CROAGHMENTS EXSTS.
D. PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL = nE 1. L
£. PREVIOUS HOWARD COUNTY FHLES: ECP- 15-044; WP-16-022. E =u CHANNELIZING DEVICES
15 MIN.—12 HRS. F. TOTAL AREA OF FLOODPLAIN LOCATED ON SHE = 0.00 AC. " . _ , gy -~~~ SIGN SUPPORT
| oarmie Sse omuy G. TOTAL AREA OF SLOPES IN EXCESS OF 15% = 3.07 AC. (1.35 AC. 25% OR GREATER) BM#2 - HOWARD COUNTY CONTROL STATION #2542 - HORIZONTAL - (NAD "89) e race o s
' H. TOTAL AREA OF WETLANDS (INCLUDING BUFFER) = O AC. E 1368 5ek 370 . . _ :
L TOTAL AREA OF EXI5T{NG F0€E5T = 4‘.34 AC. . - ELE\:'ATIdN _‘ 3 4‘8 1 45 VE.Q‘HCAL (NAVD 969) DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC
J. TOTAL GREEN OPEN AREA = 6.69 AC.: ' " .
K. TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA = 1.86 AC.+ WORK SITE '
L. AREA OF ERODIBLE 50ILS = 4.02 AC. ggr’:‘gm:ié Z%Rs
M. MEA OF ROAD DEO]CATION O 40 AC — s . — - . —— e —1y T = OR DAYTIME
N. DENSITY PERMITTED = h T e - P - FLAGGER & APPLICATIONS)
8.55 AC - 1.35 AC = 7.20 ACRES X 2 LOTS PER ACRE = 14 LOTS - COMMUNITY MEETINGS . z . _
0. PROPOSED NUMBER OF LOTS = 13 LOTS. . — e - —— ls —— T
Q. OPEN SPACE PROVIDED = 4.65 AC NO DATE LOCATION COMMUNITY MEETING MOMITNE U | onvmae oy
R. AREA OF LOTS = 3.50 AC : . ' /N) B
. 2
1 APRIL 30, 2013 MILLER BRANCH LIBRARY YES -
j T - - '{OF‘TIQNAL FOR .
2 JUNE 11, 2014 HOWARD COUNTY GEORGE HOWARD BLDG YES -:}: !;i:;;i:EHRs o
] 3+ JULY 28, 2014 HOWARD COUNTY GEORGE HOWARD BLDG NO, CHARRETTE APPLICATIONS)
o 4 AUGUST 26, 2014 _HOWARD COUNTY GEORGE HOWARD BLDG NO, GENERAL MEETING
MD-104.02-02 5 s | SEPTEMBER 2, 2@14 DW TAYLOR ASSOCIATES, INC. NO. MECTING Wil A
| LEGEND 6+ | SEPTEMBER 22, 2014 HOWARD COUNTY GEORGE HOWARD BLDG NO, GENERAL-MEETING
NOTE: TRAFFIC CONTROLS ——— ' ' 7| vovews o . - . 0. MEETING Wind Two || |
. ‘ay o o1 ARLY P T OVEMBER 13, 2014 DW TAYLOR AﬁﬁOCIATES INC. :
SHALL BE INSTALLED SYMBOL . | DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIP’DON _ _ COMMUNITY REPRESENTATIVES ||
ALONG CHURCH ROAD: “r- 4927~ - | EXISTING 2 CONTOURS | ™—4e2— | PROPOSED CONTOUR | 8 JULY 13 2015 HOWA{&D COUNTY GEOEGE HOW&ED BLDG YE5
FOR CONNECTION OF ~ —190— —| EXISTING 10° CONTOURS 43625 5POT ELEVATION o ==
PROPOSED ROAD TO 2 00 CHARRETTE AND GENERAL COMMUNITY MEETINGS WERE HELD WITH THE COMMUNITY A5 A MEANS OF INFORMING THE COMMUNITY OF '
CHURCH ROAD IN —Hicz~——| SOILS LINES AND TYPE mune mmmm| UMIT5 OF DISTURBANCE DESIGN PROGRESS AS WELL AS TO SOLICIT IDEAS / REQUEST CHANGES TO DESIGN CONCEPTS. A
Sgigngl bl Jo ] EXISTNG TREFLINE EXISTING SEPTIC o BE REMOVED © MEETINGS WERE HELD WITH COMMUNITY REPRESENTATIVES SELECTED BY THE COMMUNITY DURING THE CHARETTE / GENERAL COMMUNITY
ACCORDANCE WITH : —— G - ad - G SEPTIC EASEMENT T Y MEETINGS TO FURTHER THE COMMUNITY INPUT AT A MORE FINIE DESIGN LEVEL THE COMMUNITY REPRESENTATIVES WERE A RETIRED
MD-104.62-02, L~~~ - PROPOSED TREELINE PROPOSED PAVING LAND PLANNER AND LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT FROM ELLICOTT CTTY. —
ABOVE. RTTSTK EXIGTING, PAVING TO BE MILLED AND " _
KIGKOC] OVERLAYED 21 | soping Hoe TITLE SHEET
.. T “ PROPOSED DRYWELL (M-5) | ——SF——| SHT FENEE __ ENT PRACTICE.S _ | 1 |
BCvi evGrlecRiNG CONSULTANTS 3 LAND. suewvoes | ROOFTOP DISCONNECTION (N~ 1) CECM | eROSION CONTROL MATTING LOT No Bﬁ}’Mf%Ls "‘CQG*?Q‘%WON - Y ELS ”‘CEO'E‘OEGETWON LACEY PROPERTY
CENTENNIAL SQUARE- OFFICE PARK — 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE e FLOW- ARROW —55F—1 SUPER SILT FENCE L YN NU’_@EE Yf'N NUMBER L Y/N, NUMBER Y/N, NUMBER _ LOTS 1 THRU 13 AND
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLANG 21042 — - _ = T — i i —~
Tty i | o rove o T | SApilizEs CONSTRUCTION ENTEANCE 1 |ves, meee ()] O B | YES, THREE (3] NO OPEN SPACE LOTS 14 THRU 18
————— ' —— o : R — 2 YES, FOUR (4) NO 9 YES, TWO (2) | NO ZONED R~ED
- PLAMNING aogp%gvi%wmo' county Peats |l S SPECIMEN-TREE =7 3 | ves, THREE (3) Mo 10| Yes, WO (2) No TAX MAP NO. 25 GRID NO.: 1 PARCEL NO: 13
: . ¥ | EXISTING TREES TREE PROTECTION 4 Yes5, THREE (3) NO 11 YES, TWO {2} NO | SECOND ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
_ . 5 YE5, THREE (3) NO 12 |YES, THREE (3) NO _ [ .
SLOPES 15% TO 25% . . - - : .
i akcant PROPOSED TREES 6 Yes, THREE (3) NO 13 | YES, THREE (3) NO SCALE: AS SHOWN DATE: MARCH, 2017
Nov. 17, 28le  SLOPES 25% OR GREATER 7 |ves, THeee (3) NO 05 LOT 14 NO  [YES BIO 1 & 2 & POCKET SAND FLTeR]]]. SHEET 1 OF 8

DATE

DATE

_G_EN F_RAL NOTES

THE PROJECT IS IN CONFORWMCE WY THE L&’ﬁEﬁT HOWARD 'COUNTY STANDARDS UNLESS' WAIVERS HAVE BEEN APPROVED.

5P-15-013 |
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I SPECIMEN TREE TABLE |
v . size | CRZ STATUS
KEY SPECI_ES | (DeH) et eaoms) COMMENTS -
1 HEMLOCK 35 | 525 | | TBR |
| 2. [NORWAY SPRUCE| 33 | 495 | .

73 | WHITE PINE | o7 | 555
| 4 | WHITE PFINE | 38,5 | 57.75 |
5| SILVER MAPLE | 49.5 | 89.25

6 | SILVER MAPLE | 36.5° | 54.75

| 7 | BLACK WALNUT | 37.5" | 56.25
& | BLACK WALNUT | 320 | 48
|9 | BLACK WALNUT | 41" | 615 - ,
10 | SIVER MAPLE | 47.5° | 71.25 HEAVILY OVERGROWN WITH | FALLEN

- : | ENGLISH WY DOWN.

W11 1 5iver MAPLE | 42° | 63 VERY POOR, TRUNK ROT | TBR
12 | SIVER MAPLE | 455" | 68.25 POOR, TRUNK ROT :

13 | ShveR MAPLE | 527 | 7B POOR, TRUNK ROT TBR

| 14 |ENGLSH WALNUT| 41" | 61.5 _

15 | siverR MAPLE | 31" | 465 | FAIR, UMITED CROWN SPREAD il
16 | SILVER MAPLE | 39" | 585 4
i 17 ] snver MAPLE | 3F | 895 FAIR, LEANING il

16 | SILVER MAPLE | 40.5° | 60.75 FAIR, NARROW CROWN

15 [ SIVER MAPLE | 37 | 555 | FAR, LUMTED CROWN 5PREAD |
20 | SUVER MAPLE | 45 | 67.5 | FAR, LIMITED CROWN SPREAD TBR
21 | SILVER MAPLE | 41" | 61.5 | ~FAR, MAIOR LIMB BROKEN TBR

W 22 | snver MAPLE | 327 4 | _ T8R

i 23 | SIVER MAPLE | 34" | 51 FAIR, UIMITED CROWN SPREAD TBR -
Wil 24 | siver MAPLE | 35 | B25 POOR, TRUNK 20T TBR

Hl 25 | Tuup poPuaR | 39.5° | 59.25

26 | TULIP POPLAR | 35 | 525 TWIN STEMS

il 27 { TUIP POPLAR 1 33.5° | 50.25
| I 28 T TouP poPaR | a2 | 45
29 | TULIP POPLAR | 32" 48 TWIN STEMS
30 | TULIP POPLAR | 31" | 465
A 31 1 TULIP POPLAR | 39" | 585
il 32 1 TULIP POPLAR | 46° 69 -
33 | TULIP POPLAR | 33" | 49. 2 ADDITIONAL NEAR -l

o SPECIMEN SIZE TRUNKS

31 | TUUP POPLAR | 325 | 48751 | |
35 TULIP POPLAR | 39.5" § 59.25 _ v

1.
36 | TULIP POPLAR | 40" | 60 _ o
a7 TULIP POPLAR | 55" 2.5 j . 1 «
36 | TULP POPLAR | 61" | 91.5 |  PLIS INTO 2 TRUNKS | P
_ _ 'ABOVE DBH -
39 { TULIP POPLAR | 41" | 615 1)
40 SYCAMORE 31" | 46.5 _ | R
41 | SILVER MAPLE | 315 | 47.25 | POOR, VERY LIMIED CROWN ||
42 | SIVER MAPLE | 39.5" | 59.25 POOR, CROWN REDUCED I M
43 | SILVER MAPLE [39°73Z| 585 | POOR, SPLT TRUNK ABOVE BREAST v

e — — N -

NOTE: "TBR® REFERS TO EXISTING SPECIMEN TREES PROPOSED TO BE REMOVED.
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PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION o, A A
. - - - s A AR . / s s .
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPROVED BY ME SS¥riiET(,%, / ph too - i
AND THAT I AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS OF A, i 1 '\ i ( \ . T i : /
THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 38385, EXPIRATION DATE: 01/12/2018. ' ‘\ v \ N - I :
. 1 \ ~ -7 P 1
J_ ' fot, . \\ ! * . -7 L : vy
e At S0 - B, N TR R Gy
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4 5 (‘f Professiondl Engineer DATE "ffﬁ;?ngAL _g’%g\ v S \ / \‘%} " 1y i : ‘1
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: e 1 —~TRUSTEES: - g ~. P . i _ .
6420 AUTUMN SKY WAY auco%?fagngﬂurfgﬂziggg it CENTENNAL SQUARE. OFFICE PARK. ~ 10272 BALTPIORE. NATIONAL PICE B - }::ii i :2 H .: 1 LOTS 1 THRU 13 AND
COLUMBIA, MD 21044 : : — 4402 - ToOT CITr, Mt 24D | 11 SN OEN EDARE 1ATe 14 Tl _
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|

I | CURVE TABLE o __ _ | | | o ‘ o _ - |
Il |CURVE # | LENGTH | RADIUS DELTA CHORD BEARING | CHORD LENGTH | | B ot | 0T ol , R R e _ R |

Cl | 24.14 | 238.00'| 005° 48 39] 529° 00’ 46'W|  24.1%
cz | 2145 | 41.00' | 029° 5 21| S73° 54 24E| - 2120

c3 | 6258 | 39.00 | 091° 56 18] 575° 06 3ITW|  56.08

- o

_ _ A | BUILDING |
C4 | 57.41° | 39.00° | 084> 20" 55| S13° 01’ 59°E| 5287
©5 | 6593 | 39.00° | 096° 51° 54| N76° 21° IE| 5636
c6 | 2279 | 53.00° | 024° 3% 17| N15° 36 3I'E 22.62

- C7 31.86° | 92.00° | 019° 50° 19] 548° 49 42| 3170
e | 53.76' | 37.00° | 083° 14 38| N17° 06 34'W|  49.15°

' E-% NB1°22'24"

opey ¢ | ¥
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ROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION

Hl 1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPROVED BY ME S
HI AND THAT T AM.A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS OF &
THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 38386, EXPIRATION OATE: 01/12/2018. £
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 PRELIMINARY EQUIVALENT SKETCH PLAN ’
LACEY PROPERTY |
. LOT5 1 THRU 13 AND
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18 PM, 1
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[}

| SPECIMEN TREE TABLE |
v size | cRz | _y STATUS
Kev | SPECIES | (oH) fr muaJ COMMENTS
1 HEMLOCK | 35 | 525 T ~TPR
2__|NORWAY SPRUCE] 35 | 495 '
3 WHITE PINE | o7 | 955
4 | WHIE PINE_ | 285 | 57.75
5 | GILVER MAPLE | 435 | 89.25
& | SILVER MAPLE | 36.5 | 54.75
7 | BLACK WALNUT | 875 | 56.25
8 | BLACK WALNUT | 3z 48 \
G | BLACK. WALNUT | 41" | 615 | _
110 | SILVER MAPLE | 47.5" | 71.25 HEAVILY. OVERGROWN WITH FALLEN ]
. ENGLISH MY DOWN |
11 | SIVER MAPLE | 42" | &3 _VERY POOR, TRUNK. ROT TBR
12 | SILVER MAPLE | 455" | 68.25 POOR, TRUNK ROT_
13 | SILVER MAPLE | 52 | 78 POOR, TRUNK ROT TBR
14 | ENGUSH WALNUT| 41" | 61.5 -
15 | SIVER MAPLE | 31" | 46.5 | FAIR, LMITED CROWN SPREAD : p
16 | SILVER MAPLE | 39" | 585 | _ .———*'“"ég’?;x g's, -CO) T NO ’14 ﬁr
17 | SIVER MAPLE | 35 | 495 FAIR, LEANING, =
18 | SILVER MAPLE | 40.5 | 60.75 . FAIR, NARROW CROWN
119 | SiLveR MAPLE | 37" | 555 | FAR, UMITED CROWN SPREAD
{ 20 | SILVER MAPLE | 45" | 67.5 | FAIR, LIMITED CROWN SPREAD | TBR
| 21 | SILVER MAPLE | 41" | 615 FAIR, MAJOR LIMB BROKEN | TBR i
72 | SHVER MAPLE | 32" | 48 _ 88
23 | SIVER MAPLE | o4 | 51 | FAIR. UMIED CROWN SPREAD | TeR ||
124 | SILVER MAPLE | 3% | 525 POOR, TRUNK ROT —TBR
125 | TULIP POPLAR | 39.5 | 59.25
1726 | TULIP POPLAR | 35 | 525 "~ TWiN STEMS ? F
27 |_TULIP POPLAR | 33.5° | 50.25
28 | TULP POPLAR | 32" | 48
29 | TUUP FOPLAR | 32 48 TWIN STEMS
30 | TULUP POPLAR | 3I" | 465
31 | TUUP POPLAR | 99" | 565
32 | TULP POFLAR | 46" | 69

Hill 33 | TULIP POPLAR [ 30" | 49.5 2 ADDITIONAL NEAR
| B ; SPECIMEN SIZE TRUNKS

| Il 3% | TULP POPLAR | 32.5° | 48.75 . o \ : ’ , _ i = : : - s : 1( e _ _ '

Hilf 35 | TuuP POPLAR | 395" | 59.25 _ | o e Y = RV ety | A ' =11 T - E st 4 - = o , DA 410,817 n .47 1. 3 i L I
36 | TuuP POPLAR | 4or 50 | \ L - . _ | =1 CWETEAT \ ] g =y | _ =t o P ' s L il 5] 1 h . i !
37 | TULP POPLAR | 55° | 825 | - SLEA — | | ol ~ g - ' ~ %o ' ' - A )
38 | TUUP POPLAR | 61" | 915 .SPersAggfoE %ﬁﬁums ] [ - - . /T 5720, - R £ ' ' % N £ ' _‘ _ N g

_ | | e _ : . | ; : _ : A\ L . % . - fr s or ,
[36 | Tuup PoPLAR | 4T | 615 . i | YR o I ) oo [ olege | eek e lne: | e - g _ - ' : . NN M&ﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁ\
40 SYCAMORE 3" | 465 | _ . . - ‘ : FFE 370.70 ' e : b e, _ A N\ - ' Hy /s ! 52‘%145 FOLIO \ 12 \\
|41 | 5ilveR MAPLE | 31.5° | 47.25 | POOR, VERY LIMITED CROWN g|| S \ i . IR E 360.70
42 | SILVER MAPLE | 39.5 | 59.25 POOR, CROWN REOUCED _
33 | SILVER MAPLE |39°732| 585 | POOR, SPLT TRUNK ABOVE BREAST
HEIGHT, TRUNK_ROT, AND UHB DiEBACK

NOTE: "TB® BEFER5 TO EXISTING SPECIMEN TREES PROPOSED TO BE reﬁmovzo\
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ROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION | )
1 HERERY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPROVED BY ME- ey Y’ - ,! :
AND THAT T AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS OF S.GJ&;’ : i
THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 383 IRATION DATE: 01/12/2018. 5‘ _-*f_’f' ;V
- i
291
nature Of Professional Engineer DATE U, ) 0 A ' L = ! ' | et TAATALA £ 1N o :
""“’““‘“‘ - o A 1 _ _ D TS L | PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE, FOREST
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__ OPER WNER . . ARTER, INC. A\ } _ _
LAND HOLDINGS LLC CHARLES T LACEY SR B _ \ i -\ . l f
oo e i Foo s | : | o7 1 TeU 13 0
6420 AUTUMN 5KY WAY - i R : - | o (OIS i 11| . -
PRI FLUCOIT G, MD 21040-4402 A e o it : OPEN 5PACE LOTS 14 THRU 18
-324-473; (410) 481 - 2055 i ) + PFE i _
NTATVELY APPROVED: = —PPROVED: b ¥ i S
TE B i : g v ) TAX MAP NO.: 25 GRID NO.: 1 PARCEL NO: 13
o D ANNIN™ ) " ’ R . , ) : . ) N
DEPAETMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING, HOWARD COUNTY i PLANNING BOARD OF HOWARD COUNTY ?&4ig | ';jj : ¥ L ECOND ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
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| 4 'i i‘lidé; il : { 1' :
P 5 SCALE: AS SHOWN DATE: MARCH, 2017
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KARLOS LACEY CO+TRUSTEES
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36386, EXPIRATION DATE: 01/12/2018.
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neer
TENTATIVELY APPROVED

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING, HOWARD COUNTY
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Engi

LICENSE NO
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DEVELOPER

LAND HOLDINGS LLC
C\O B. JAMES GREEFIELD

443-324-4732

6420 AUTUMN SKY WAY
COLUMBIA, MD 21044
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AND THAT 1 AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS OF
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NoTES - '- EE. 'OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR PRIVATELY o | - mh ol
1. THIS PLAN COMPUES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16.1200 OF THE' HGWAE{D COUNTY CODE FOR o ROOF : _ ~BIORETENTIO: £ A ' - _ DA MDR0-BIORETENTION (— /6 PYC | ELEV. I
FOREST CONSERVATION BY THE ON-SITE RETENTION OF 2.37 ACRES OF FOREST. NO SURETY WILL BE. LEADER | OWN ED AND MAINTAIN ED DQY WELL5 (M 5) - P . | PLAING (P B
REQUIRED. A FOREST CONSERVATION AGREEMENT WILL BE REQUIRED FOR THE FOREST- CONSERVATION o | | N S—— ;e
RETENTION AREA AT FINAL PLAN STAGE. : 5CREEN SURCHARGE *ezauleen AND THE LENGTH AND WIDTH - A. THE OWNER SHALL INSPECT THE MONITORING WELLS AND STRUCTURES ON A QUARTERLY
2. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF Sscnorq 16:124 OF THE _\ ' WILL BE DETERMINED ONCE DOWNSPOUT . BASIS AND AFTER EVERY HEAVY STORM EVENT. _ _
HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL. IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.124 OF THE -Bm PATTERNS ARE DETERMINED. , B. THE OWNER SHALL RECORD THE WATER LEVELS. AND SEDIMENT BUILD UP IN THE AN e e A2 FLTER FABRIC
HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL A LANDSCAPE SURETY FOR REQUIRED SHADE TREES R WITH 100K MONITORING WELLS OVER A PERIOD OF SEVERAL DAYS TO ENSURE TRENCH DRAINAGE. S 0N LETETLY N LR |
WILL BE REQUIRED AT FINAL PLAN STAGE. | | N e C. THE OWNER SHALL MAINTAIN A LOG BOOK TO DETERMINE THE RATE AT WHICH THE | e e - . OO \ NN\ #E e e
. i . S M T — _ FACILITY DRAINS. - | NN RN g Hoceoesn
FOREST PROTECTION ENERAL NOTES A A IA/////// D. WHEN THE FACILITY BECOMES CLOGGED S0 THAT IT DOES NOT ORAIN DOWN WITHIN A ) N i O\ '
£ < P : iz , SEVENTY-TWO (72) HOUR TIME PERIOD, CORRECTIVE ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN. \_m s e YT
1. ALL FOREST RETENTION AGEAS SHALL BE TEMPORARIY PROTECTED BY WELL ANCHORED < g e ol —- P ENC DR E. THE MAINTENANCE LOG BOOK SHALL BE AVAILABLE TO HOWARD COUNTY FOR. INSPECTION | A sk 085 PIPE —1
BLAZE, ORANGE. PLASTIC MESH FENCING, A5 NECESSARY, AND SIGNAGE AS INDICATED ON - P KN < .+ AR 5 TMES TO INSURE COMPLIANCE WITH OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE CRITERIA. 1 UsED 2.0 Jee DO N\ i
I T T o 0 e T e, T . fﬁmmm%” | = — L~ |~ PIPE AREA F. ONCE THE PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS OF THE INFILTRATION' FACILITY HAVE BEEN = o AR TR RO .
- ' s — Ao G20 = VERIFIED. THE MONITORING SCHEDULE CAN BE REDUCED TO AN ANNUAL BASIS UNLESS | 3 4o SORE ¥ #0 STONE M R Y [olelalelo™r g
i 2. THE FOREST PROTECTION DEVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED SUCH THAT THE CRITICAL ROOT T Atz | o | ossewon yeu THE PERFORMANCE DATA INDICATES THAT A MORE FREQUENT SCHEDULE IS REQUIRED. | 19 457 STONE— L 6L 1 b e b 1 | — i
: ZONES OF ALL TREES WITHIN THE RETENTION AREA NOT OTHERWISE PROTECTED WILL BE - - o | of | 4-6 INCH PERFORATED - N 857 STONE (378 OR LARGER) ' i
1 - WITHIN FOREST PROTECTION DEVICES, UNLESS ROOT PRUNING IS PROPGSE.D P a0 o L~ e %ﬁ&mﬁoﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁ : — T —— — . e SEPMTEGRAV%LU;.Y&S {378 OR LARGER) : & ﬂ-IELG L H
| . - | = : — ' : _ WIH 174 {X4) OR . - '
i 3. 'ALL PROTECTION DEVICES SHALL BE MAINTAINED THROUGHOUT CONSTRUCTION, INGLUDING vz A {o © « ' DRY WELL CHART : SHALLER GALVANZED SECTION A-A : : : - SECTION B-8%
SILT FENCE BEING USED A5 PROTECTIVE FENCING. ALL DEVICES SHALL REMAIN IN PLACE BUILDING, P A sone st o © s /7 * ' - ' . _ ' HARDWAKE : : )
UNTIL ALL CONSTRUCTION HAS CEASED IN THE IMMEDIATE VICINITY. . FOUNDATION— 1 5K 5-&3?1_. e gIGNE o FILTER FABRIC | ORYWELL | AREA OF ROOF | VOLUME |VOLUME | AREA OF | , _
A pHedzEsl ) MO SIZE #lie|—TOF AND SDES - NO.__ | PER DOWN SPOUT | REQUIRED | PROVIDED|TREATMENT L W D
4. ATTACHMENT OF SIGNS, OR ANY OTHER OBJECTS TO TREES IS PROHIBITED.  NO . FILTER | o °. S {NON- WOVEN) | PO RRATTEE _
EQUIPMENT. MACHNERY. Egﬁmé%gsﬁﬁmgm OR EXCESSNVE PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC SHALL < Fﬁamc?fz | ol % MoHA CL °C LOT 1 {FRONT) | 754 sQ. | 99 CF. 200 CF.| 100% | 10x 10°x 5
E WITH |~ ; (s} _ . - s ) :
. | 1° 1 - LOT | (GARAGE) | 474 5Q. l60CF. [72CF. | 100% | &x x5 |
|~ ] 0 , . — _ — —
> 2emumn a0 s e o) - 011 (o) | 7o sa T or 20 orl oo | e iz |
THE UTMOST CARE TO PROTECT TREE ROOT SYSTEMS DURING ALL CONSTRUCTION i do O] '/ LOT 2 (FRONT) | 754 sQ. 99 CF. |1286 CF.| 100% | &x & x5 ||
ACTMTIES, TREE ROOT SYSTEMS SHALL BE PROTECTED FROM SMOTHERING, FLOODING, -~ g N | 5 1 e e o e T e T o e
EXCESSIVE WETTING FROM DE—WATERING OPERATIONS, OFF—SITE RUN OFF, SPILLAGE ! '{:ONceﬂt N 122 SAND, ROTOTILL T 2 (GARAGE) | : 3 CF. |72 CF. w | 6x 6x5
_AND DRANING OF MATERIALS THAT MAY BE HARMFUL TO TREES. | —roor PLATE | P=0" Below TeeNCH {7 L0T 2 (LT ReAR) | 324 5. BCF [9BCF | 100% | 7x 7 x5
6. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PREVENT PARKING OF CONSTRUCTION VEHICLES AND A | LOT 2 (RT REAR) | 444 5Q. S9CF |72 CF | 100% | 6'x & x5 |
EQUIPHENT, AND e STORING OF BULDING SUPPLIES OR STOGKPILING'OF eARTH g L T {| LOT 3 (FRONT) | 754 5Q. FT. | 99 CF. |200 CF.| 100% | 10% 10x 5 |
' : : ' mrm N FAL LOT 3 (GARAGE) 474 35Q. 1 63 CF. {72 CF. 100%= B'x & x5 |
. REMOVAL OF TOPSOIL OR ROOT MAT IN THE TREE FRESEQVAﬁON AQEA SHALL BE . - : - = o} it
7 pggHIgAm P MAT WITH oo e’} - LOT 3 (REAR) | 768 5Q. 101 CF. | 240 CF.| 100%+ | 12’ 10x 5 | ’,:Z‘ 358 on-tew covowes (15 %)
| _ — u | ey ey N yT—— e S BELBALH (15 5P.)
8. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY mees DAMAGED OR | DRY WE_LL DETAIL (M-5) - [J|LOT 4 (FRONT) | 754 SQ. 99 CF. 1992 CF.| 100% | 14x 14x5 e S joe-Pre-wee (3 5P
DESTROYED WITHIN THE FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENTS. " NoT 0 v LT + (GARAGE) | 474 50, 63 CF. |72 CF. | 100% | 6x 6 x5 || _
9, ROOT PRUNING SHALL BE USED AT THE LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE OR” LIMIT OF GRADING - [} LOT 4 {(REAR) 768 5Q. 101 CF. 1200 CF.| 100% | 10 10°x & | Q
WITHIN AND ADJACENT TO ALL PRESERVATION AREAS, AS NECESSARY. - - | | . . | | LOT 5 (FRONT) | 754 5Q. 99 CF. [392 CF.| 100% | t4#x 1#4x5 || ;
1 10T 5 (GARAGE) | 474 50Q. 63 CF. |72 CF. | 100% | 6x 6 x5 | NOTE: e
PRE- CONSTRUCTION MEETING LOT 5 (REAR) | 768 5Q. 101 CF. | 200 CF.| 100% | 10% 10 5 || * Tk DORNTES ANG SeAGH ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂwﬂ%mm 5
1. ATER THE BOUNDARIES OF THE FOREST RETENTION AREAS HAVE E&Eﬁig FIELD LOCATED AND LOT 6 (FRONT) | 754 sQ. 99 CF. |648 CF.| 100% | 18 18'x 5 |} R0 -FIaREINR
MARKED, AND AFTER THE FOREST PROTECTION DEVICES HAVE & STALLED, BUT R ey - P ea—
BEFORE ANY OTHER DISTURBANCE HAS TAKEN PLACE ON SITE, A PRE-CONSTRUCTION LOT 6 (GARAGE) | 474 5Q. | 63 CF |72 CF. | 100% | &x 6 x5 |

101 CF. 392 CF.| 100%+ | 14% 1#x5 ||
99 CF. {200 Cf.| 100%+ | 10x 10°x 5 ||
63 CF [72CF | 100% | &x 8 x5 ||
101 CF. {648 CF.| 100% | 18 12°x 5 {{|
111 CF. [280 CF.| 100% | 14x 100x 5 ||
63 CF. |72 CF. | 100% | 6x 6 x5 |
107 CF. [ 392 CF.| 100% | 14x 14x %

MEETING SHALL TAKE PLACE ON SITE. THE DEVELOPER, CONTRACTOR ‘OR PROJECT
MANAGER, AND HOWARD COUNTY INSPECTORS SHALL ATTEND. THE PURPOﬁE OF THIS
MEETING WILL BE:

A. TO IDENTIFY THE LOCATIONS OF THE FOREST RETENTION AREAS,. 5PE.CIMEN TREES
WITHIN 50 FEET OF THE LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE, LIMITS OF CONSTRUCTION, EMPLOYe:
PARKING AREAS AND EQUIPMENT STAGING AREAS;

B, INSPECT ALL FLAGGED BOUNDARIES AND PROTECTION DEMCES

C MAKE ALL NECESSARY ADJUSTMENTS;

D. ASSIGN RESPONSIBILITIES AS APPROPRIATE AND DISCUSS PﬂﬂALTfEﬁ
{

LOT 6 (REAR) | 768 5Q.
LOT 7 (FRONT) 754 5Q.
LOT 7 (GARAGE) | 474 5Q.
LOT 7 (REAR) 768 5Q.
LOT & (FRONT) | 840 5Q.
1 LOT 8 (GARAGE) | 474 5Q.
LOT & (REAR) | 812 5Q.

-'.33-.35}3.?1 AF A AR F 323333 ?1'3.?1-.:5.3‘-\:'11'.11 A8 2 F2 3333 .35-'.-3.321.3

| - LOT 9 (FRONT) | 875 5Q. 115 CF. | 240 CF.| 100% | 12'x 10x 5 | i | PO —RIORETENTIO 1 I ICRO~ BIORETENBON PLANT TERIAL
1. THE SITE SHALL BE INSPECTED PERIODICALLY DURING THE CONSTRUCTION PHASE OF THE | | 9_(FRONT) _ A s ol W 10)* 5’ ! MICRO-BIORETENTION ” ”A |
PROJECT, A QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR IDENTIEYING DAMAGE TO r . | | LOT 9 (REAR) 840 5Q. 111 CF. 1392 €F.] 100% | 14% 14x 5 ||| ||| BIORETENTION clol & Fla H1 1l 1K n;ce.o—eio 1 MICRO-BIO 2 MICRO-BI0 3 . o (e
PROTECTED FOREST AREAS OR INDIVIDUAL TREES WHICH MAY HAVE BEEN CAUSED BY : IRE ]| _LOT 10 (FRONT) | 875 5Q. 115 CF. | 392 CF.| 100% | 14x i#x5 || H ALTER Al B | _ _ i QUANTY QUANTITY | QUANTITY NAME | MAXIMUM SPACING (FT.) {i
CONSTRUCTION ACTMITIES, SUCH AS SOIL COMPACTION, ROOT INJURY, TRUNK WOUNDS, : : 1 - il s : e L SN | | _ | E— T : o T e 1510 30 1 —
LIMB INJURY, OR STRESS CAUSED BY FLOODING OR DOROUGHT CONDITIONS. : {1 LOT 10 (REAR) 840 5Q. 111 CF. } 392 CF. 100% | 14&% 14x5 |} 1 " 1356.061356.601355.00[354.751352.75 |[352.50 552 37 351.00]352.00 | I ’ . PERENNIALS| - _
2. ANY SUCH DAMAGE THAT MAY OCCUR SHALL BE REMEDIED IMMEDIATELY USING APPROPRIATE \ D NOAN EF TED - _ 1 ™ T 0% o s g | i 2 34379 [343.70{342.701 342.45]340.45 [340.20 | 339.67 33970 33979 : H _ _ - - aey -
| MEASURES. SEVERE PROBLEMS MAY REQUIRE CONSULTATION WITH A PROFESSIONAL . UTTER DRAIN FILTER DETAIL Lot i ({mom))_ _-:ZZ :g ! :i? g:: 322 g:: iggf* i:’-‘ i* x5 | It - I 1 1 | 1 o | th AARY FROM
mﬁs‘f : \ .': : Bt - - . i LOT 11 Rm i Wl . o o :Go* . ’X 4’x_5’ ’ e 2 og 3 32 952 O'FF i i e e el - e cericdrsierar = srirkn
3. THE CONSTRUCTION PROCEDURE SHALL NOT DAMAGE AREAS OUTSIDE OF THE LIMITS OF HOT 0 SEALE I : e = Tas oF | 100% X2 e RN P O 10R0-80 2 0 B SET AT 34332 (052 FT HGHER THAY 80TOW OF FckTY.
DISTURBANCE AS DESIGNATED ON. THE PLANS. ANY DAMAGE SHALL BE RESTORED BY THE - _ : | LOT 12 (FRONT) | 754 SQ. 99 CF. 1392 CF. | Mx x5
CONTRACTOR AT HIS EXPENSE AND TO THE * SKTISFACTION OF THE DESIGN TEAM OR - | | | LOT 12 (GARAGE) | 474 5Q. FT. | 63°CF. |71 CF. | 100% | 6.3% 6.3'x45
o AL TR T M AN AP EMENT  AATE: H LoT 12 (REAR) | 768 SQ. 101 CF. [392 CF.| 100% | 1#x 14#x5 [{|
MULTIFLORA ROSE CONTROL NOTE: . | STORMWATER MANAGEMENT NOTES Lot 15 (FRONT) | 75% 5. FT. | 99 CF. 200 CF.| 100% | 10 10x 5 | | |
Remov;iloof The Muﬁ?ii.ra" gzse Ma‘( Be Pefformed Wﬂh Mowmg And Herbagge ' 1. STORMWATER HANAG@‘?ENT I5 PROVIDED IN ACCORBMCE WITH ' | .LOT 13 (GARAGE) 474 5Q. 63 CF. |72 CF. 100%+ 6,' x 6 x5 | L BSE~N—- . al - - H : _ ' : . o
Treatments. Physical Removal Of All Top Growth Followed ﬁy A Periodic  Herbicide WITH CHAPTER 5, "ENVIRONMENTAL SITE DESIGN' OF THE 2007 ' : LDT 13 {QFAR) 7‘59 SQ. I 2'01 CF. _336 CF i{)@?’* 14% i2'x & I o | . I
Treatment Of Stump Sprouts Is Recommended. Native Tree And .Shrub Species WD STOEWATER. MANAGEMENT. DESIGN MANUAL, - : e i : g 3 _ 12 (SINGLE USER) - i
Occurring Within The Rose Thickets Should Be Retdined Wherever Possible. He{b!(:lde EFFECTNE MAY 4, 2010 o e ‘ _ & AQEA OF TQEATME.NT E.XCEEDﬁ THAT QEQUIQE.D . I : . 3 : : _ : . b vt |
Treatments Shall Oceur On Two (2) Month iInfervals During The First Growing Seaseon 2. ml’;{ﬁ %ogggms?hﬁ ﬁggFégg AREA TO EACH DOWNSPOUT : ; A} - .
And Once In The Spring And Once In the Fall For Subsequent Years. Herbicide Used o :
Shall Be Made Specifically To Address Woody Plant Material And ‘Shall Be Applied As Per 3. DRYWELLS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT LOCATIONS ;fHHEEE THE LENGTH | OPERATION &O MAIgTENANCSNSCHEOULE o o 8 [
Manufacturers Specifications. Care Should Be Taken Not To Spray Planfed Trees Or OF DISCONNECTION 15 LESS THAN 75 AT 5%. THE SIZE AND - - e SECTION —
Naturally Occurring Native Tree And Shrub Seedlings. It Is Recommended That Inifiation CONSTRUCTION OF THE DRYWELL SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WIH Fog MICE BI EETENT[ (M 6) . ETRANCE
Of Rose Removal Begin A} Ledst Six Months Prior To Planting So Tha'f New Growrh OF _ THE DETALL SHOWN ON THIS SHEET. A THE R 6HALL Illll'l’mN THE PLANT TEE!H ULCH LAYER ANB SOIL LAYER ANN
Roses Is Able To Be More sumssf“"_- Managed. : . 4. FINAL GRADING 15 SHOWN ON THIS SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN. MMNTWEN';NCE OF MULGH AND. SOLL 15 U?‘ET“EB T0 CgIZRE.C’HNG AREAS OF EROSION OR %%g OUT. ANY NOTE: _ L o
FOREST CONSERVATION WORKSHEET - MULCH REPLACEMENT SHALL BE DONE IN THE SPRING. PLANT MATERIAL SHALL BE CHECKED FOR 1. AL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN o ON-SITE P-1 PAVING SECTION
A o o _ 8B | . STORMWATER DESIGN MANUAL VOLUME 1, TABLE A4.1 AND 2. R CONSTRUCTION. |
" B. AREA WITHIN 100 YEAR FLOOOPLAIN =-_0 : ; 5. THE OWNER SHALL PERFORM A PLANT IN THE SPRING AND IN THE FALL OF EACH YEAR. DURING THE 2. SWALES ARE FOR CONVEYANGE OF RUNOFF AND NOT
4 A 7] CULTU "PRODUCTION = .. - . . d 2 -
L e e e e e e e T
0 USe CATRGDRY, (o o 73, p09eR® W T . TekeD Tees 0 SHEUES WD EEPLICE WL DEFCET SIACES M wkss, | . _ VE e
) _ : e i _ ' . E PRING, LACED WO 10 _ A i M A2 = b=LA55 A S AT A et . - b2
ARA MR DA HDR  MPD - CRA THREE YEARS. THE PREVIOUS MULCH LIER SHALL BE €EMOVED SEFORE THE NEW LAYER IS APPLIED NOT 70 SCALE | I B NOT T0 SCALE
_ ALCULATIONS: D. THE OWNER SHALL CORRECT SOIL EROSION ON AN AS NEEDED BASIS, A MINIMUM OF ONCE PER . , '
: ;meozang? 0.15% x D = k28 MONTH AND AFTER EACH HEAVY STORM, _ |
i 18 _ £ FOREST CONSEQUATION THRESHOLD.... —— - I Y — T == e s e ﬂ
. EXISTING FOREST COVER: o A I  DEOIMETFC | ANDETADE EfCE _ .
F. EXISTING FOREST GOVER (EXCLUDING FLOCDPLAIN) -t : _ - ! | _ SCHEDULE A PEEIHEER LAN, LA E EDGE | | | - _ - |
:e;i o;VEN POINT: T R | ( FOREST | PERIMETER , 1 2 | 3 4 5 kY 1 LA & TOTAL
il . BREAK~EVEN PONT .. - 225 ETENTIC : CATECORY ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO | ADJACENT TO : | ADJACENT TO ~ | = ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO il
. L. CLEARING PERMITTED WITHOUT MITIGATION = _2i5 ' RET_ENTiON . Go - __ROADWAY ROADWAY ROADWAY PERIMETER PROPERTIES | PERIMETER PROPERTIES | PERIMETER PROPERTIES | PERIMETER PROPERTIES | PERIMETER PROPERTIES | '
: _ ' AREA : : _ H LANDSCAPE TYPE : N/A {FRONT) B (SIDE TO ROAD) |  N/A (FROND) . A A ' ) A - A . B A _ BB
ng:f’:ﬁ':gfﬁiﬁi 0 BE c' : _ oz = | . | LINEAR FEET OF PERIMETER 300 LF. 84 LF. . 374 LF. B! 608 L.F. _ 217 LF. | - 30 LF. | 424 LF 390 LF. | | Ht
] . i TOTAL ARFA OF FOREST TO BE RETAINED . = _z&a. %a _og %M&NG ﬁ : . ) . . . - . _ . . CQEDIT FOR EXISTING TREES N/A N/A N/7A _YE.S, 526 L.F. | YES, 200 _L.F. _ YES, 30 LF. Y5, 424 L.F YES, 66 L.F. -
1 o = _ e D.4. reridls Speciti 1ons for Micro—Broretenfion, 1) angscape In . , LENG _ F. R . RE ) LF. REN ) 1 (0 . RE ; { F. REMA ]
" PLANTING REQUIREMENTS: : Ngeﬁg;{??ﬁ_ﬁ Table B.4. Materials Specifications for Micro—Biorefent on Rain Gardens & Landscape Infilfration (YES/NO, LENGTH) | (82 LF. REMAINING) | (17 LF eemwm}__ (0 LF. REMAINING) | (0 LF. REMAINING) :(;2{, L.F. REMAINING)
B L. REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD = 051 = S Material L Specification _Size Notes {l] NUMBER OF PLANTS REQUIRED . 0 e, 872 - 0 e ) \ o 1 0 i 0 S S .
M. REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING BELOW CONSERVATION THREGHOLD -rivr™ B VIOLATORS SUBJECT TO THE Plafings | see Appendix A; Table A4 n/a | plantings are ste—specific ' | SHADE TREES/EVERGREENS /o =Txk (Bz:/60" = 1.4 OR 1) (17760 = 03 R O) | - (924760 = 24 OR 3 2
K. CREDIT FOR RETENTION ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD = 08 FINES A5 IMPOSED BY THE [ Planting sol . | loamy sand 60-65% USDA sof fypes loamy sand or sandy Joam; clay confent <5% i _ ] (8#/40° = 2.1 0R 2) | '
; ;g;ﬁ- WREFW&ES: ggggég . s COlNﬁlmﬁlZV'qu‘}‘EONFOARCﬁ?TOF _ _ 2 to 4 deepd : o} -gcr:mposr 35~ 40% : Gﬁig” FOR EXISTING VEGETATION | _ _ : _ _ 1
REFOREST AFFOR ' = 2. ; . SHADE TREES 0 1 | 0 0 0 . o 0 0 1 :
ey D AFFORESTATION RRawes s vl | sandy loam 30% | SMALL/MEDIUM DECIDUOUS TREES/ 0 0 0 0 0 - o | 0 0 o I
_ _ : : : compost 40% : 1l EVERGREENS ' - _
_ 117 MINIMUM _ e —— - T : SHRUBS
/ - A ¥ 1) 1 “!l“”“!h, - - - oot . Organic Confen} Min. 10% by dry weight i
s._ M OF M4 RP"': : _ - (ASTM D 29743 - _ _ _ -l NUMBER. OF P{AN}‘S PQOV{DEQ ] _ _
1 H&Tﬁf CERTIFY THAT T*(‘:ﬁ;"-s Do?é%?ﬁfﬂgﬁf ;%:Aﬁgﬁugg g%\ug\’oﬁi SSARIE Ly T I PLAE ok PeRpErumY T SHALL 8 Mulch | shredded hardwood - _ ~ | aged & months, minimum _ _ _ - 2“’\95;4%53” DECIDUOUS TREES, | 1 0 2 1 0 - o . 1 0 ! 6 | 10
AND THAT I AM A DULY LICENSED £ S SN — - — MALL iz | ] | _ _ 10
THE STATE OF MARYLA h | e gmg’ dmmgm_ o PeE arave KSC-we | (e 10 305 | 2‘@%%%‘2&”5 - ' ° ° ° | . | ’ | ° 7
Lttt g FOREST CONSE RVATION .c.urr'a'in dr;'a'in | 1 gngsggmaf stone: wastied I stone: 2 fo 8 | | | ] — .ééﬂ.m. m Pﬁj&ﬁm = {5, .{;.OE ONE (1) ,E;IénNG 4-1” ENGusH wmﬁ e e St . .. . —l : b e
7 VP onnn o 5IGN_DETAI | o e T o | PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE, FOREST
Signatiire Of Professional Engineer ’J-, [GHALE - NOT TO SCALE Gravel {(underdrains and ARSHTO M-43 ' No. 57 or No. : o
D | ifitration. berme) o ggregate —_— CONSERVATION & STORMWATER
= : (3/€ 1o 3/4) R : _
o L . i . | - | LANDSCAPING PLANT LIST it | MANAGEMENT DETAILS & NOTEf)
Peg . OWN ' FIﬁHEE Cow”s & m INC Underdrain piping o F 756 szz;as% or ngcﬁgidsggcg?ule itoi!;téid or perforited pipe; ﬁ;’ﬂénp:fﬂ gvgcan cefer, - ] _ o — —_ —_— e . i : -
. - - — - el —— - of¥ oles per row; minimum T 'er- pipes; 3 )
LAND HOLDINGS LLC CHARLES T LACEY SR . ARCNVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS ' 1 v pof necessary undemeath pipes. Perforated i sl am. | KEY | NAME SIZE : o . LJA\C EY PQOP ER ] {
C\O B. JAMES GREEFIELD LARLOS LACSY C?{—T?.USTE.E:S &%) CVIL - . ; 1 : ' : : be wrapped with 1/4 inch galvanized hardware cloth A ST . _ —— po mgﬁiq. P 53;455_7’ 25— L : : LOTS 1 mgu 13 D
6420 AUTUMN SKY WAY 3538 CHURCH ROAD : R e - _ .- ! . = _' = | RUBRUM 'RED SUNS gpor o il | Te HeU 13 AND
COLUMBIA, MD 21044 ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043- 4402 Y o o B s ML PRE T T » place concrete (| MGHA Mix No. 3 f = 3500 A on—eie Tesfing of poured-in—place concréfe required: 1 1 STREET TREE PLANT LIST ] | I (RED SUNSET RED MAPLE) | pgs | _ OPEN 3PACE LOT5 14 THRU 18
443-324-4732 ' {410) 461 — 2055 required) - .| psl-at 28 days, normal weight, 28 day sfrength- and slump fesf; ali concrefe design ey : e e s | —— , , S EF—y AL 1 I _ ) S e’ - F ol
_ - e _ . : air-enjrdined; reinforcing o . {cast~in~place or pre-cast} not previously dpproved : ] il QUERCUS PALUSTRIS A : : : _
— — — e — | meet ASTM-615~60 State or focal standards requires L:is:?gn drawings sealed 1! oTY. NAME - 5178 " ij} & (PIN OAK) FULL CROWN, Jf ZONED R—E£D _
TENTATIELY APPROVED: APPROVED: ?B«&" o e o e, it Wasgiand s 13 mchade | | ACER RUBRUM 'RED SUNser |27 -7 CAL Y iLEX NELLIE R. STEVENS' | 5' _3&5 HT. i | TAX MAP NO.. 25 GRID NO.: 1 PARCEL NO: 13
. N PLANNING BOARD OF HOWARD COU il : A - i ’ FULL CRO : ' EX "NELLIE R. STEVENS' 157 — & #lojlf B CECTION Oife A INTYV M
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING, HOWARD COUNTY G BOAR WAR NTY I | m} a?}?wgljiie hgx zgazoav:ﬂgcal(gg stén%nﬂ-lm éo or 9 (RED SUNSET RED ﬂAPLE) FULL ngOWN, | 9 (NELLIE %. STEVENS HOLLY) 288 it f . BECOND E.-L_E.CTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
d i ek —; 1t - - . : : .
| R — Ty 0.0Z To 0.0F :::m:;fr: analf::- :]F ;:T::t aia:: G:::sro wero) | 9 auzg?éﬁ PAyoTes Rt Geou, | 12 ,;umpmagus ooty | eas | SCALE: AS SHOWN DATE: MARCH, 2017
] { San : HO—-M-6 or ASTM-C-& .0z . nd su fons au 3 5e ne i OAK) ﬁ&ﬁ . _ {EAS 259 CEBAE) B&B " A i A 5 N TE: MARC 017 _
. io ble. No cal bonafed or dol Y d. _ . _ - R 1 } . -
| /g7 /7 “LC-/7 | : | Sand subeatons are acceptabe. Mo -rock duet can e | I - = - === : SHEET 6 OF & |
i _ m '/.- ; A4 Nov. 12, 201 W : I ! used for sand. TOTAL: 18 STREET TREES TOTAL: 10 SHADE TREES, 22 EVERGREENS : _ : ' &P-15-013 '
il :PLANNINQ o Ra DATE DATE | - T | . _ | S | _ =i o=VIid
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SEED AND MULCH

— 3%

MODIFIED COMBINATION CONCRETE
CURE AND GUTTER

r&l

“NTACK COAT IN ACCORDANCE WITH HOWARD

COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL VOLUME V.

~<BASE WILL BE PRIMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH HOWARD

~ COWNTY DESIGN: MANUAL VOLUME V.

TN PAVING-SECTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION
. 'NUMBER P-2 DRWG. R—2.01 (SEE BELOW)

TYPICAL ROADWAY 5ECTf0N (LOCAL ROAD AND CUL-DE-SAC)

NO SCALE

MOﬁiFSED COHBLNA'HON CONCRETE
- CURB AND GUTTER

ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTQUCHON SHALL BE IN

- ACCORDANCE WITH HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL
. VOLUME IV, STANDARD SPECIFICATION AND DETAILS

' FOR CONSTRUCTION,

R.A’WAY IN FOEMATION CHAET

ROAD NAME CLASSIFICATION

DEﬁ[GN 5PEED

ZONING G STAHON LIMITS

PAVING SECTION

ROAD A Y-TURNAROUND

25 MPH. R_ED 0300 T0_1+91.34

F-Z

SECTION
NUMBER

ROAD AND STREET
CLASSIFICATION

CALIFORNIA BEARING RATIO {CBR) 370 <5

57 <71 >7 a0 510 <7l >7

PAVEMENT MATERIAL
(INCHES)

MIN HMAWHH

HMA WITH CONSTANT GAB .

PARKING DRIVE AISLES:
RESIDENTIAL AND NON—RESIDENTIAL WITH
MORE THAN 10 HEAVY TRUCKS PER DAY
LOCAL ROADS:
ACCESS PLACE, ACCESS
STREET
CUL-DE~SACS:
RESIDENTIAL

HMA SUPERPAVE FINAL SURFACE
9.5 MM, PG 64-22, LEVEL 1 (ESAL)
HMA SUPERPAVE INTERMEDIATE SURFACE
95 MM. PG 94-22; LEVEL 1 (ESAL)
HMA SUPERPAVE BASE
19.0 MM, PG 64-22, LEVEL 1 (ESAL)

GRADED AGGREGATE BASE  (GAB)
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{ HEREBY CERTIFY TﬁAT THE.SE DOCUMENTﬁ WERE PEEPAREQ OR APPEOVED 8Y ME

CAND THAT [ AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS OF
THE STATE OF7MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 38386, EXPIRATION DATE: 01/12/2018.

Sﬁgnatum 6f ?m}‘esaonal Engineer

DEVELOPER
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W M4 "y,

-@}g’f o

LAND HOLDINGS uc
C\O B. JAMES GREEFIELD
6420 AUTUMN SKY WAY
COLUMBIA, MD 21044
443-324-4732

CHARLES T LACEY SR . -
KARLOS LACEY CO-TRUSTEES

3539 CHURCH ROAD. -
ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043—4402

Jristce,

COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

G CONSULTANTS & LAND. SUSQVEYG.QS

wmmsaumcomm&~ 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
1410) 481 - 2855

 TENTATIVELY APPROVED:
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING, HOWARD COUNTY

¥~V 7

APPQOVED
PLANNING BOARD OF HOWARD COUNTY ?51‘& _

DATE

DATE

_5’

3+50

4+00

4+50

PVI STA = 2+27.36

PVI ELEV = 374.33

LENGTH = 150.00°
H50 = 100’
850 = 134.29’

HIGH PT STA 2+48.08
HIGH PT ELEV 372.41

385

. PVl STA = 4462.41

129,43

pvics | 3402.36
BVCE. 371.33

LS

— RV 364:92:
mﬁﬁ

BVCS | 1452.36
BYCE 389.04

VO

BYCS[ 5497,70/
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ROAD PROFILES

LACEY PROPERTY
LOTS 1| THRU 13 AND
GPEN SPACE L@TS 14 THRU 18

) ZONED R-ED
TAX MAP NO.: 25 GRID NO.: 1§

PARCEL NO: 13

SECOND ELECTION DISTRICT ~HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

SCALE AS SHOWN DATE: MARCH, 2017
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: ! —— : LIMIT OF 25 MPH. A SPEED LIMIT OF 30 MP.H. WAS USED FOR THIS PLAN.
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